
 

 

Town Deal Board and Crawley Economic 
Recovery Task Force 
Wednesday 24th January 2024, 9:30am to 11.00am 
Virtual Meeting Via MS Teams  
 

ITEM 

 

 

TIME 

1. Welcome from the Chair  

- Apologies  

- Minutes from the last meeting (attached) / any matters arising not on 

agenda 

- Declarations of Interest 

 

9.30  

 

 

 

 

 

2. Invest in Skills and the Surrey & Sussex Institute of Technology 

- Update from Vicki Illingworth & Paul Rolfe  

 

 

3. Crawley Towns Fund project updates 

- Innovation Centre – Clem Smith  

- Manor Royal Gigabit – Simon Jones 

- Manor Royal Micro-Parks – Steve Sawyer 

 

 

4. DLUHC update – Emma Smith 

 

 

5. Towns Fund Programme update – Nigel Tidy 

 

 

6. Towns Fund Communications Plan – Allan Hambly 

 

 

7. Any Other Business / Close 

 

 

 

 

Date of next meeting: 13th March 2024 

 

9.40 

 

 

 

 

9.55 

10.05 

10.15 

 

 

10.25 

 

 

10.35 

 

 

10.45 

 

  

  

 


