Town Deal Board and Crawley Economic Recovery Task Force

Wednesday 24th January 2024, 9:30am to 11.00am Virtual Meeting Via MS Teams

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>TIME</u>
 1. Welcome from the Chair Apologies Minutes from the last meeting (attached) / any matters arising not on agenda Declarations of Interest 	9.30
 Invest in Skills and the Surrey & Sussex Institute of Technology Update from Vicki Illingworth & Paul Rolfe 	9.40
 3. Crawley Towns Fund project updates Innovation Centre – Clem Smith Manor Royal Gigabit – Simon Jones Manor Royal Micro-Parks – Steve Sawyer 	9.55 10.05 10.15
4. DLUHC update – Emma Smith	10.25
5. Towns Fund Programme update – Nigel Tidy	10.35
6. Towns Fund Communications Plan – Allan Hambly	10.45
7. Any Other Business / Close	
Date of next meeting: 13 th March 2024	